Scuttleball Pool - Where sailors go to ball!
2019 Standings after Elite 8

Rank Team Name
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jeff gentzen
Mike Titgemeyer
Tim Dawson

Jay Mills

Skip Ryan
Anderson Reqqio

JB
Alicia Main

William McAllister (2)

Score Correct Best Score Best Correct Champion

Alix Hahn (2)
Alix Hahn

Dylan Flack
Laura Bolin

Ryan Hamm
Jim Lodico

Jay Stamerro
Scott Weller
Johan koppernaes (2)

Judge Ryan
sue mikulski (2)

Ted Kaczmarski (4)
Johan koppernaes

Tod Reynolds
Ben Capuco
leo luistro
Jack Libby
Will Princing

Craig Leweck
sue mikulski

Cate Muller

rob marshall

Bill Wagner (2)
Christy Stamerro
Rachel Pokorny
Ted KaczmarskKi

1075
1033
1016
1013
1001
995
989
988
978
972
971
969
968
968
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955
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949
949
949
944
935
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932
926
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923
913
911
908
904
904
900
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1195
1033
1016
1013
1121
1115
989
988
978
1092
1091
969
968
1248
1366
1235
1075
950
949
1229
1349
1064
1055
1054
1053
932
1326
923
923
913
911
1308
904
1184
1180

47
46
46
45
46
46
45
45
44
45
44
46
46
47
48
47
46
44
45
45
46
44
45
42
45
45
44
43
45
42
44
44
42
42
43

Duke (121)
Gonzaga (160)

N. Carolina (150)
N. Carolina (102)
N. Carolina (168)
Kentucky (158)
Duke (157)

N. Carolina (160)
Gonzaga (162)
Kentucky (129)
Duke (125)
Kentucky (140)
Gonzaga (136)
Michigan St. (135)
Virginia (159)
Michigan St. (151)
Gonzaga (124)
Duke (161)

Duke (162)
Virginia (153)
Michigan St. (126)
N. Carolina (157)
Duke (68)
Michigan (149)
Duke (123)

Duke (141)
Michigan St. (138)
Gonzaga (145)

N. Carolina (157)
Duke (132)

Duke (158)
Michigan St. (155)
Tennessee (144)
Virginia (81)
Virginia (114)


http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/standings?:sort_col=1&:sort_dir=1
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/standings?:sort_col=2&:sort_dir=1
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/standings?:sort_col=3&:sort_dir=1
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/standings?:sort_col=4&:sort_dir=1
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/standings?:sort_col=5&:sort_dir=1
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/standings?:sort_col=6&:sort_dir=1
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/standings?:sort_col=7&:sort_dir=1
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/525
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/47
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/530
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/514
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/541
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/558
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/1
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/287
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/2/326
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/2/539
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/539
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/442
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/523
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/483
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/256
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/533
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/337
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/2/498
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/551
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/2/388
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/4/297
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/498
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/453
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/166
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/363
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/374
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/465
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/369
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/388
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/561
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/469
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/2/284
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/557
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/534
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/297
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Morgan Everson
Ken Comerford
Matt Welborn
Paul Mikulski
Dave Branning (2)
JLeary (5

Lynn Bethell
Parker Jones
Richard Jepsen

JB (2)

Kris Werner (2)
mark reiss

Ted Kaczmarski (3)
Don harthorn

Quinn Tobin

Ryan Hughes
Celia Moynagh

Mike Evans
Stephen Washburn
Matt Brock
Adam Team

Jack Ryan

Taylor Walker
Kris Matthews (2)
Ed Furry

Ed Gosselin
Gisela Shaughnessy
Mike Brown

Kris Matthews

w gesing

Paul Norton

Paul Norton (2)
Ashley Maltempo

Bill Wagner

brian flynn
Brandon Flack #URI

Rob Pennington
William McAllister

895
893
891
891
890
890
890
890
890
889
886
885
883
880
877
873
871
867
866
864
862
859
859
858
856
852
852
851
850
846
844
844
838
838
835
833
833
833

43
40
46
46
40
40
40
40
43
44
43
43
43
45
44
41
40
42
41
42
42
41
42
38
41
41
42
42
41
42
43
43
43
41
37
37
42
43

1015
1013
891
891
1170
1170
1170
1170
890
1009
886
885
883
880
997
873
871
987
986
864
982
859
859
978
976
852
852
1131
970
846
844
844
838
1118
955
833
833
833

44
41
46
46
42
42
42
42
43
45
43
43
43
45
45
41
40
43
42
42
43
41
42
39
42
41
42

42
42
43
43
43

38
37
42
43

Duke (173)

N. Carolina (150)
N. Carolina (158)
Duke (140)
Virginia (125)
Virginia (147)
Virginia (110)
Virginia (154)

N. Carolina (132)
Duke (158)

Duke (145)
Gonzaga (121)
Duke (120)
Tennessee (144)
Duke (134)

Duke (159)

N. Carolina (134)
Gonzaga (140)
Gonzaga (148)
Duke (153)

N. Carolina (155)
Michigan (140)
Gonzaga (162)
Duke (189)

Duke (166)

N. Carolina (142)
Duke (149)
Virginia (74)
Duke (186)

Duke (141)

Duke (141)

N. Carolina (141)
Duke (77)
Virginia (90)
Duke (123)

Duke (144)

Duke (158)

Duke (155)


http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/450
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/353
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/381
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/334
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/2/3
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/5/490
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/234
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/385
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/536
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/2/1
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/2/443
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/421
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/3/297
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/341
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/317
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/263
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/358
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/528
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/511
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/529
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/178
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/554
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/560
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/2/439
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/466
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/148
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/543
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/556
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/439
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/459
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/521
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/2/521
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/504
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/284
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/92
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/93
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/85
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/326

74
74
76
77
77
79
80
80
82
83
84
84
84
87
87
87
87
87
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
101
103
104
104
106
106
108
109
109
111

Jason Lutz
Todd Jones
Rob Beach
cindy flack
Matt Cohen (2)
Charles Enright
J Leary (4
Smitty

Chris Gasiorek
Jeff Earl

John Dodge (2)
will meyer
WKOU812
Fletcher C. Bauman

Harcourt Schutz
Kris Werner (5)
Paul Mikulski (2)
Smitty (3

Matt Duggan
Kris Werner

Tod Reynolds (2)
Jay Sharkey
Sophie Podlich
Frank Vella

Jim Hahn

John Dodge (3)
David Gendell
Clare Brock

ira cohen

AJ Freeman

Liz Baylis

Mike XXXXXXXXXX
jeff gentzen (2)
Mike Coe

Cal Huge

Arthur Libby (2)
Travis Odenbach
Warren Richter

832
832
831
830
830
829
826
826
825
824
822
822
822
818
818
818
818
818
817
815
809
808
807
806
801
800
798
796
796
794
792
792
791
791
789
788
788
787

42
40
42
39
43
43
40
40
40
41
41
39
43
39
42
42
42
42
41
40
39
39
41
42
37
40
38
38
38
39
41
40
38
41
35
35
39
39

952
832
831
830
830
829
1106
946
1105
944
822
822
822
938
818
818
818
818
937
815
809
808
1087
806
921
800
798
796
796
914
792
792
1071
791
1189
788
788
787

Duke (135)

N. Carolina (125)
Kansas (151)
Gonzaga (166)
Michigan (135)
Duke (153)
Virginia (135)
Duke (155)
Michigan St. (135)
Duke (142)

Duke (142)

Duke (158)
Tennessee (151)
Gonzaga (144)
Duke (164)

Duke (148)

Duke (140)

Duke (156)

N. Carolina (125)
Duke (178)
Michigan (74)
Duke (146)
Virginia (106)
Duke (142)
Gonzaga (128)
N. Carolina (151)
Gonzaga (166)
N. Carolina (162)
Duke (156)

Duke (121)

Duke (175)

N. Carolina (139)
Virginia (121)
Duke (132)
Michigan St. (147)
N. Carolina (125)
Duke (158)
Michigan (143)


http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/221
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/520
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/352
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/434
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/2/559
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/524
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/4/490
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/418
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/522
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/468
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/2/137
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/550
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/409
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/305
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/463
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/5/443
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/2/334
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/3/418
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/485
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/443
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/2/453
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/126
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/546
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/406
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/417
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/3/137
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/69
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/540
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/553
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/444
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/494
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/545
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/2/525
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/373
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/243
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/2/359
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/413
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/172

112
113
114
115
116
116
118
119
119
119
122
123
124
125
126
127
127
129
129
131
132
132
132
135
136
137
137
139
140
140
142
143
144
145
146
147
147
149

Matt Cohen
Matthew Finlay
Ashley Maltempo (2)

Patrick Shaughnessy
Bill Wigqgins

Chris Field

David Krupka

Kris Werner (6)
Richard Cromwell
Ted KaczmarskKi (2)

Jody Lutz
Jay Mills (2)
Ted Winston

.Nigel Mendez
Natalie Gladstone

Chris Wright
Dave Branning

Bob Oberg
Robert Guerrieri
Anderson Reqgio (2)
bill critch

Kris Werner (4)
Mopo worldwide
David Ferry

Rich Lambird
Jonathan Lutz
Will Donaldson
Arthur Libby

Ben Woodard
Michael Campbell
Curtis Rist

Allan Terhune

Chris Kiergan
chris gosnell
Cal Huge (2)

Bruce ODonnell
Travis Odenbach (2)
Troy Zdzieblowski

781
775
773
772
768
768
766
763
763
763
761
755
752
749
748
747
747
744
744
740
737
737
737
735
729
728
728
726
723
723
720
719
718
714
713
712
712
709

41
38
41
38
39
39
40
37
38
37
35
38
36
39
36
40
39
40
40
35
39
40
37
38
39
35
36
34
38
38
37
38
37
37
34
37
38
38

781
1055
773
772
768
768
766
763
1043
763
761
755
1032
749
868
747
747
744
744
740
737
737
1017
735
729
848
728
726
723
723
720
719
718
714
993
712
712
709

41

41
38
39
39
40
37

37
35
38

39
37
40
39
40
40
35
39
40

38
39
36
36
34
38
38
37
38
37
37
36
37
38
38

Duke (147)
Virginia (155)
Gonzaga (78)

N. Carolina (152)
Duke (156)

Duke (156)
Gonzaga (72)
Duke (148)
Virginia (99)
Duke (112)
Gonzaga (146)
N. Carolina (98)
Virginia (129)
Duke (143)
Gonzaga (122)
N. Carolina (131)
Gonzaga (120)
Duke (145)

Duke (121)
Gonzaga (163)
N. Carolina (162)
Duke (153)
Michigan St. (145)
Duke (161)

Duke (138)

Duke (142)

N. Carolina (96)
N. Carolina (134)
Purdue (185)
Duke (151)

Duke (126)

Duke (189)

N. Carolina (171)
Duke (146)
Virginia (127)
Duke (179)
Villanova (160)
Wisconsin (118)


http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/559
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/474
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/2/504
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/292
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/460
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/400
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/416
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/6/443
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/397
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/2/297
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/380
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/2/514
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/472
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/538
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/282
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/394
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/3
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/258
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/488
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/2/558
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/527
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/4/443
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/531
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/480
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/75
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/181
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/462
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/359
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/303
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/497
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/542
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/376
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/503
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/343
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/2/243
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/549
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/2/413
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/502

150
151
152
153
154
155
155
157
158
158
158
161
162
163
164
165
166
166
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

John Dodge
Greg Tawast
Sandy Grosvenor
Sally HELME
Mary Jo Reinhart
Ben Givens
Smitty (2

Kris Werner (3)
Brad Read
Kirsten Corssen
Todd Barr

Keith Kenitzer
Eileen Fahrmeier
Jay Sharkey (2)
.Nigel Mendez (2)

Brandon Flack #URI (2)

Jim Turenne
Larry MacDonald
Lily Flack

Colin Robertson
John Duke (7)
Todd Barr (2)

J Leary
Shannon Velazquez

Paul Toole

dan velazquez
J Leary (3

John Duke (4)
Kristen Townsend
J Leary (2

Sam Mcquire
Chris Kiergan (2)
John Duke (9)
John Duke

chris gosnell (2)

John Duke (8)
John Duke (6)
John Duke (3)

704
699
697
693
691
690
690
689
676
676
676
673
672
671
668
663
654
654
644
640
630
629
622
617
613
610
607
603
576
533
513
502
499
477
473
443
424
393

38
36
35
36
38
38
35
33
38
36
36
37
34
36
37
35
36
37
31
33
27
34
34
30
33
33
36
28
31
31
29
29
27
24
27
25
21
23

704
699
977
693
691
690
810
689
676
676
676
673
672
671
668
663
654
654
924
760
1030
629
622
617
613
610
607
603
576
533
513
502
499
477
473
443
704
393

38
36
37
36
38
38
36
33
38
36
36
37
34
36
37
35
36
37
33
34

34
34
30
33
33
36
28
31
31
29
29
27
24
27
25
23
23

Duke (141)
Kentucky (133)
Virginia (135)
Duke (107)

Duke (163)

Duke (104)

Duke (154)
Michigan (148)
Gonzaga (133)
N. Carolina (125)
Michigan (137)
N. Carolina (168)
N. Carolina (130)
Duke (153)
Tennessee (165)
Va. Tech (144)
Duke (132)
Michigan (148)
Virginia (130)
Duke (166)
Michigan St. (172)
N. Carolina (143)
Villanova (173)
Gonzaga (144)
Tennessee (107)
Marquette (99)
Houston (160)
Kentucky (175)
Duke (163)

N. Carolina (154)
Duke (138)

Duke (172)

N. Carolina (176)
N. Carolina (147)
Syracuse (135)
Duke (174)
Virginia (171)
Duke (179)


http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/137
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/347
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/489
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/441
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/552
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/410
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/2/418
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/3/443
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/537
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/419
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/407
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/532
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/452
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/2/126
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/2/538
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/2/93
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/535
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/239
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/487
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/302
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/7/555
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/2/407
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/490
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/48
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/404
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/264
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/3/490
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/4/555
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/422
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/2/490
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/526
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/2/503
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/9/555
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/1/555
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/2/343
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/8/555
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/6/555
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/3/555

188 John Duke (2) 364 21 364 21 N. Carolina (178)
189 John Duke (10) 341 21 341 21 Louisville (176)
190 John Duke (5) 277 19 277 19 Villanova (172)



http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/2/555
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/10/555
http://scuttleball.mayhem.cbssports.com/brackets/5/555

